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DENSITY (UPH)

ZONE CATEGORY

SITE STATISTICS AND DEVELOPMENT DATA

ZONE PROVISION - PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT

MIN. LOT AREA (m2)

MIN. LOT WIDTH (m)

MIN. BUILDING HEIGHT (m)

MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT (m)

MIN. FRONT YARD SETBACK (m)

MIN. CORNER SIDE YARD SETBACK (m)

MIN. INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK (m)

MIN. REAR YARD SETBACK (m)

RESIDENT PARKING - VILLAGE TOWNS (44 units @ 1/unit)

- STACKED TOWNS (72 units @ 1.2/unit)

VISITOR PARKING - STACKED TOWNS (72 units @ 0.2/unit)

BICYCLE PARKING (0.5/unit)

MIN.  WIDTH OF PRIVATE WAY (m)

MIN. SETBACK OF ANY WALL OF A RESIDENTAL BUILDING TO

PRIVATE WAY (m)

MIN. SETBACK FOR ANY GARAGE OR CARPORT ENTRANCE

FROM A PRIVATE WAY (m)

MIN. SEPARATION DISTANCE BETWEEN BUILDINGS WITHIN

PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT (m)

MAX. NUMBER OF ATTACHED DWELLING UNITS

MIN. STACKED TOTAL AMENITY AREA (6m2/unit)

MIN. STACKED COMMUNAL AMENITY AREA (min. 50% area)

REQUIRED

No minimum

No minimum

6.7m

Within 20m of

south property

line:11m (Max)

Between 20-30m

of south property

line:20m (Max)

No minimum

No minimum

No minimum

No minimum

44

86.4

14.4

36

6.0m

1.8m

5.2m

1.2m

Single Row: 8

Attached: 16

432m2

216m2

PROPOSED

15,913.22m2

107.82m

10.0m

10m Village Towns

12m Stacked Towns

12.0m

5.05m

3.05m

6.05m

3.56m

44 in garage, 44

in driveway

79 (1.1)

7 (0.1)

36

6.0m

2.28m

5.25m

3.1m

5

10

828m2

216m2

15,913 m2 (1.59 ha)

4,638 m2 (29%)

4,803 m2 (30%)

6,472 m2 (41%)

15,346.40 m2

116

73 UPH

MC[XXX1]
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ADDITIONAL PROVISIONS

PERMITTED PROJECTIONS INTO REQUIRED YARDS:

FIRE ESCAPES, OPEN STAIRWAYS, STOOP (m)

COVERED OR UNCOVERED BALCONY, PORCH, DECK (m)

MIN. PERPENDICULAR PARKING SPACE SIZE (m)

MIN. BARRIER FREE PARKING

TYPE A PARKING SPACE SIZE (m)

TYPE B PARKING SPACE SIZE (m)

ACCESS AISLE (m)

MIN. BICYCLE PARKING SPACE DIMENSION, HORIZONTAL (m)

MIN. BICYCLE PARKING SPACE ACCESS AISLE WIDTH (m)

MIN. % OF PARKING LOT LANDSCAPED

LANDSCAPED AREA SURROUNDING PARKING LOT:

ABUTTING A STREET (m)

NOT ABUTTING A STREET (m)

MIN. WASTE COLLECTION SETBACK TO LOT LINE (m)

OPAQUE SCREEN MIN. HEIGHT (m)

REQUIRED

>0.6m to lot line

>1m to lot line

2.0m (Max)

2.6m x 5.2m

3.4m wide

2.4m wide

1.5m

Width: 0.6m

Length: 1.8m

1.5m

15%

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

2.0m

65

65(5)

65(6)

106(1)(a)

106(2)

111B (Table)

111(9)

110(1)

110(Table)

110(3)(b)

110(3)(c)

PROPOSED

0.97m

1.22m

2.6m x 5.2m

3.4m wide

2.4m wide

1.5m

0.6m

1.8m

1.5m

>15%

7.15m

N/A

3.20m

2.0m

191(Table)

191(Table)

191(Table)

191(Table)

191(Table)

191(Table)

191(Table)

191(Table)

101(Table)

AREA C

102(Table)

111A(Table)

131(Table)(1)

131(Table)(2)

131(Table)(3)

131(Table)(4)

136

137(Table)

137(Table)
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